Designer Towel Rails / Narva - Stainless Steel

Designer
Towel Rails

Narva - Straight Rounded Bar - Stainless Steel

Height
(mm)
800
800
800
1200
1200
1200
1600
1600
1600

Narva - Curved Rounded Bar - Stainless Steel

Height
(mm)
800
800
1200
1200
1600
1600

Width
(mm)

400
500
600
400
500
600
400
500
600

Width
(mm)

500
600
500
600
500
600

Bars

Bars

12
12
18
18
24
24
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Pipe
Centres
368
468
568
368
468
568
368
468
568

Pipe
Centres
468
568
468
568
468
568

All heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442

Watts

197
243
269
294
348
402
391
464
536

Watts

243
269
348
402
464
536

BTUs

672
829
918
1003
1187
1372
1334
1583
1829

BTUs

829
918
1187
1372
1583
1829

RTY Y,
RO

30

G &
YaranNt

STAINLESS
STEEL

DUAL
FUEL
OPTION

Curved Stainless Steel

Central Heating Only

Code

E70190
E70193
E70196
E70199
E70202
E70205
E70208
E70211
E70214

RRP
£589.15
£644.92
£736.77
£805.22
£869.68

£1,019.02
£1,115.43
£1,249.49
£1,318.61

Central Heating Only

Code

E70217
E70220
E70223
E70226
E70229
E70232

Price includes VAT

RRP
£670.21
£765.77
£959.09

£1,093.45
£1,299.79
£1,371.11

Code

E70192
E70195
E70198
E70201
E70204
E70207
E70210
E70213
E70216

Code

E70219
E70222
E70225
E70228
E70231
E70234

Dual Fuel

RRP
£768.61
£823.34
£915.18
£987.01
£1,050.96
£1,199.46
£1,303.74
£1,435.23
£1,507.34

Dual Fuel

RRP

£856.16
£950.74
£1,141.76
£1,276.56
£1,483.88
£1,558.41

Code

E70191
E70194
E70197
E70200
E70203
E70206
E70209
E70212
E70215

Code

E70218
E70221
E70224
E70227
E70230
E70233

Electric Only

RRP
£879.52
£935.29

£1,027.10
£1,095.58
£1,160.05
£1,309.35
£1,405.83
£1,539.85
£1,609.01

Electric Only

RRP
£960.57
£1,056.10
£1,249.45
£1,383.82
£1,590.15
£1,661.48



Huka - Stainless Steel / Designer Towel Rails

Huka

Straight Bar
Stainless Steel

DUAL
STAINLESS UL

STEEL OPTION

Huka - Straight Rounded Bar - Stainless Steel

i i i Central Heating Onl Dual Fuel Electric Onl
:-I“?'g;]t \(N“I‘crl‘t‘? I():‘I'J‘:? pars C:'I‘Ft’rees atts Brus Code g RRPy Code RRP Code y RRP
600 750 100 9 718 419 1430 E70350 £646.21 E70352 £837.77 E70351 £936.57
600 1000 100 9 968 517 1765 E70353  £745.39 E70355 £936.57 E70354 £1035.75
800 750 100 12 718 529 1805 E70356  £785.27 E70358 £976.43 E70357  £1,075.61
800 1000 100 12 968 682 2327 E70359  £858.76 E70361  £1,049.75 E70360  £1,149.13

Dual foek option available with these vails.
See duitvical doments on page 2471
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All' heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442




Designer Towel Rails / Edessa - Chrome

i

T

1
|
1
1
L
L
L
|

Edessa
Curved Tube Suse

OPTION

Straight Tube W e

OPTION, /

—

Edessa - Straight Oval Tube - Chrome Finish

i i i Central Heating Onl Dual Fuel Electric Onl
(l::g?t ‘(A'I‘;(:‘t‘l; '();I:‘*)' pars C:'I"t):es atts BTus Code ’ RRPy Code RRP Code yRRP
772 500 76-99 13 450 290 988 E70302  £300.81 E70304  £496.83 E70303  £591.18
772 600 7699 13 550 347 1185 E70305 £324.64 E70307  £520.26 E70306  £615.01
1186 500 76-99 20 450 465 1586 E70308  £417.94 E70310 £612.24 E70309  £708.30
1186 600 7699 20 550 553 1886 E70311  £457.62 E70313  £651.45 E70312  £747.95
1508 500 76:99 25 450 581 1982 E70314  £511.20 E70316  £704.48 E70315  £801.60
1508 600 7699 25 550 686 2339 E70317  £556.90 E70319  £749.75 E70318  £847.27
1738 500 76-99 30 450 686 2342 E70320 £587.66 E70322  £780.17 E70321  £878.03
1738 600 76-99 30 550 815 2781 E70323  £642.25 E70325 £834.35 E70324  £932.65

Edessa - Curved Oval Tube - Chrome Finish

i i i Central Heating Onl Dual Fuel Electric Onl
{I"?:g;‘t \(A’I'I‘c'l‘t‘l; I():‘i:‘t‘})] pars C:'I‘lt)fes atts BTus Code g RR: Code RRP Code yRRP
772 500 76-99 13 450 290 988 E70326  £306.76 E70328  £502.82 E70327  £597.13
172 600 76-99 13 550 347 1185 E70329  £330.02 E70331  £525.67 E70330  £620.42
1186 500 76-99 20 450 465 1586 E70332  £426.25 E70334  £620.28 E70333  £716.62
1186 600 76-99 20 550 553 1886 E70335  £466.75 E70337  £664.60 E70336  £757.15
1508 500 76-99 25 450 581 1982 E70338  £521.48 E70340 £714.63 E70339 £811.84
1508 600 76-99 25 550 686 2339 E70341  £568.02 E70343  £760.77 E70342  £858.39
1738 500 7699 30 450 686 2342 E70344  £599.39 E70346  £791.73 E70345  £889.72
1738 600 7699 30 550 815 2781 E70347  £655.06 E70349  £847.27 E70348  £945.40

All'heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442
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Avis - Chrome / Designer Towel Rails

Straight Rounded Bar
Chrome

Avis - Minimalist Straight Rounded Bar - Chrome Finish

i i i Central Heating Onl Dual Fuel Electric Onl
Height Width Depth Bars Pipe Watts BTUs g Only Y
(mm) (mm) (mm) Centres Code RRP  Code RRP  Code RRP
800 500 100-115 3 462 140 478 E70269  £345.87  E70271 54145  E70270  £636.24
1200 500 100-115 4 462 199 678 E70272  £399.85  E70274  593.34  E70273  £690.22

All'heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442

e Dual Yoel option available with. these vails.
OFTIoN J See dutviedl doments o page 2471
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Designer Towel Rails / Anta - Chrome

Anta - Modern Straight Rounded Bar - Chrome Finish

Height Width Depth Bars Pipe
(mm) (mm) (mm) Centres
800 400 94-110 9 368
800 500 94-110 9 468
1200 400 94-110 13 368
1200 500 94-110 13 468

All heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442
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Watts

163
189
235
271

Central Heating Only
Code RRP
556 E70275 £621.90
664 E70278  £643.40
800 E70281 £795.14
924 E70284  £825.77

BTUs

Price includes VAT

Anta

Straight Rounded Bar
Chrome

Gyeat fowd
fonctionalify

DUAL
FUEL

\OPTION

Dual Fuel Electric Only
Code RRP Code RRP
E70277 £812.62 E70276 £912.27
E70280 £833.88 E70279 £933.77
E70283 £985.08 E70282  £1,085.51
E70286  £1,015.84 E70285 £1,116.17
P P
COLOC ||



Mardel - Chrome / Designer Towel Rails

Mardel

Curved Rounded Bar
Chrome

i |

Mardel - Round Tube Curved Bar - Chrome Finish (Central Heating Only)

Code Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth Pipe Centres Watts BTUs RRP
E70387 800 500 170-190 455 416 1419 £306.69
E70388 1160 500 170-190 455 592 2021 £423.72

All heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442
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Designer Towel Rails / Aira - Chrome or White

Aira
Curved Tube
Chrome or White

' I
-
Aira - Curved Oval Tube - Chrome Finish

Aira - Curved Chrome

800 500 15 455 235
800 600 15 555 274
1100 500 20 455 316
1100 600 20 555 378
Aira - Curved Oval Tube - White

-y BT e Wats
800 500 15 455 543
800 600 15 555 556
1100 500 20 455 583
1100 600 20 555 587

All heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442
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BTUs

802
934
1078
1289

BTUs

1856
1901
1992
2005

Central Heating Only

Code

E70152
E70158
E70164
E70170

RRP
£298.11
£353.24
£417.36
£447.14

Central Heating Only

Code

E70155
E70161
E70167
E70173

RRP
£188.79
£218.57
£268.33
£298.11

Price includes VAT

Dual Fuel
Code RRP
E70154  £497.14
E70160  £548.62
E70166  £616.46
E70172  £646.17

Dual Fuel
Code RRP
E70157  £396.17
E70163 £418.04
E70169  £467.59
E70175  £497.14

DUAL
FUEL

_ OPTION
N\

Electric
Code
E70153
E70159
E70165
E70171

Electric
Code
E70156
E70162
E70168
E70174

Only
RRP
£588.47
£643.61
£707.70
£737.51

Only
RRP
£479.19
£509.00
£558.69
£588.47



Laja - Chrome or White / Designer Towel Rails

Laja
Square Bar
Chrome or White

DUAL
FUEL
OPTION

Laja - Chrome Finish

Laja - Square Bar - Chrome Finish

i i i Central Heating Onl Dual Fuel Electric Onl
(I-I"::‘S']';]t \(’\:'I‘(:‘:I; pars C:’I'Ft,’zs atts Brus Code g RRPy Code RRP Code yRRP
1000 500 12 470 257 876 E70116 393.50 E70118 599.19 E70117 683.86
1165 500 15 470 314 1071 E70122 444.54 E70124 648.57 E70123 734.87
1165 600 15 570 365 1245 E70128 492.98 E70130 696.74 E70129 783.35
1700 500 20 470 434 1480 E70134 580.12 E70136 784.66 E70135 870.52

Laja - Square Bar - White

i i i Central Heating Onl Dual Fuel Electric Onl
{I"(:g;]t \(’\:'I‘(:‘:I; pars C:’I'Ft,zs atts Brus Code g RRPy Code RRP Code yRRP
1000 500 12 470 409 1396 E70119  £298.11 E70121  £497.14 E70120  £588.47
1165 500 15 470 420 1435 E70125  £327.95 E70127  £527.05 E70126  £618.29
1165 600 15 570 437 1492 E70131  £358.31 E70133  £557.51 E70132  £648.74
1700 500 20 470 501 1714 E70137  £417.36 E70139  £616.53 E70138  £707.70

All heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442
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Designer Towel Rails / Risco - Chrome or White

Risco - Chrome Finish

Risco - Contemporary Flat Bar - Chrome Finish

i i i Central Heating Onl
Height Width Bars Pipe Watts BTUS g Only
(mm) (mm) Centres Code RRP
950 500 9 462 246 839 E70140 £413.44
1300 500 13 462 330 1125 E70146 £547.98
Risco - Contemporary Flat Bar - White

; i ; Central Heating Onl
Height Width Bars Pipe Watts BTUs g Unly
(mm) (mm) Centres Code RRP
950 500 9 462 289 986 E70143  £318.02
1300 500 13 462 389 1327 E70149  £476.99

All heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442
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Price includes VAT

==1

Risco

Flat Bar
Chrome or White

N

DUAL
FUEL
OPTION

Dual Fuel Electric Only
Code RRP Code RRP
E70142  £620.15 E70141  £703.84
E70148  £765.50 E70147  £838.31

Dual Fuel Electric Only
Code RRP Code RRP
E70145 £517.18 E70144  £608.38
E70151  £675.95 E70150  £767.32

- -

—=~1l===11



Riand - Chrome / Designer Towel Rails

NE e

Square Flat Bar
Chrome

All' heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442
Riand - Ultra Modern Square Flat Bar - Chrome Finish - Central Heating Only

Height Width Depth Pipe

Code (mm) (mm) (mm) Bars Centres Watts BTUs RRP
E70438 1080 500 141 6 50 392 1338 £629.71
E70439 1460 500 141 8 50 524 1788 £759.41
E70440 1840 500 141 10 50 656 £648.00

All dimensions are in mm Designer Towel Rails 239



Heti

Cube & Round Bar

Chrome
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Inga - Ultra Modern Straight Flat Bar - Chrome Finish

Height Width Depth Bars Pipe Watts BTUs
(mm) (mm) (mm) Centres

1200 500 118 15 60 354 1208
1400 600 118 18 60 436 1488

All dimensions are in mm

Inga - Chrome / Designer Towel Rails

Central Heating Only Dual Fuel Electric Only

Code RRP Code RRP Code RRP
E70296 £681.74 E70298 £871.84 E70297 £972.07
E70299  £751.81 E70301 £941.85 E70300 £1,042.24

All' heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442



Designer Towel Rails / Teviot - Dual Action

N

Teviot

Dual Action
Chrome & White

Teviot - Dual Action Straight Rounded Bar - Chrome Finish - Featuring White Column (Central Heating Only)

Code Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Pipe Centres (mm) Watts BTUs RRP
E70389 1200 500 85-100 455 850 2900 £935.39
E70390 1200 600 85-100 555 1170 3992 £1,009.05

All'heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442
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Fulmer - Chrome or White / Designer Towel Rails

Fulmer

Dual Action
Chrome or White

Fulmer - Chrome Finish

Fulmer - Dual Action Straight Rounded Bar - Chrome Finish (Central Heating Only)

Code Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Pipe Centres (mm) Watts BTUs RRP
E70391 1200 500 85-110 455 377 1286 £590.13
E70392 1200 600 85-110 555 452 1544 £619.44

Fulmer - Dual Action Straight Rounded Bar - White Finish (Central Heating Only)

Code Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Pipe Centres (mm) Watts BTUs RRP
E70393 1200 500 85-110 555 683 2331 £439.30
E70789 1200 600 85-110 455 570 1945 £461.17

All heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442
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Designer Towel Rails / Belmore

Tor vadiator valves
e phAL-ZAY

DUAL
FUEL
OPTION

Belmore - Traditional - Chrome Finish Featuring White Column

Height Width Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm)
965 540 230
965 673 230
965 765 230

244 Designer Towel Rails

Face to Face

Connections Watts BTUs
395 392 1337
528 554 1890
620 653 2228

All heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442

Central Heating Only

Code RRP
E70260 £811.34
E70263 £966.90
E70266 £1,106.94

Price includes VAT

Belmore

Traditional

Dual Fuel Electric Only
Code RRP Code RRP
E70262  £998.03 E70261  £1,101.70
E70265 £1,152.81 E70264 £1,257.30
E70268  £1,292.05 E70267  £1,397.31
Aactanrs
COLCC] |




Henfall - Sealed Electric / Designer Towel Rails

Henfall

Sealed Electric
Chrome

MILD ELECTRIC
STEEL ONLY

Henfall - Round Tube Shaped Bar - Chrome Finish - Sealed Electric

Code Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) RRP
E70376 719 545 80 £385.28

All' heat outputs are shown at 50°C A tin compliance with BSEN442

All dimensions are in mm Designer Towel Rails 245




Radiator Valves

Square Radiator Valves - Square Radiator Valves -

Angled Straight
Code Description RRP Code Description
E70717 15mm - Chrome (Pair) £56.25 E70718 15mm - Chrome (Pair) £56.25

Modern Radiator Valves - Modern Radiator Valves -

Straight Angled
Code Description RRP Code Description
E70715 15mm - Chrome (Pair) £32.50 E70716 15mm - Chrome (Pair) £30.96

Traditional Wheel Valve & Traditional Crosshead Valves -

Lockshield - Angle Angled
Code Description RRP Code Description
E70734 1" x 15mm - Chrome (Pair) £158.13 E70731 1" x 15mm - Chrome (Pair) £67.95

Traditional Crosshead Capstan Art Deco Crosshead Valves -

246 Radiator Valves

Valves - Angled Angled
Code Description RRP Code Description RRP
E70732 14" x 15mm - Chrome (Pair) £75.91 E70733 14" x 15mm - Chrome (Pair) £100.70

Price includes VAT

Thermostatic Radiator Valves -
Angled

Code Description RRP
E70714 15mm - Chrome (Twin Pack) £32.83

Corner Radiator Valves

Code Description RRP
E70719 15mm - Chrome (Pair) £44.33

Thermostatic Radiator Valves -
Straight

Code Description RRP
E70713 15mm - Chrome (Twin Pack) £33.93

Corner TRV & LS Pack

Code Description RRP
TRVCNR 15mm - Chrome (Pack) £76.46
v N onpam



* Monday - Friday /
Saturday - Sunday timer functions

e Ambient control
o Open window sensing
o Simple set up

o Easy installation
o Concealed fixings
o Modern design

CCCLET

Venus Towel Rail Timer

Code Description RRP
E92017 Towel rail timer 70.73

o Electriconly or dual fuel
o Power regulation - 5 levels
e Antifreeze 7°C

© Boost mode
o 2 timer settings ™

o Touch interface
o Chrome and white finishes

Mercury Thermostatic Towel Rail - Dual Fuel

Code Description RRP
£92008 150 Watt 150.36
E92009 300 Watt 156.53
E92010 600 Watt 161.71

e Can be used vertically or
horizontally in a wet application

o Chrome and white finishes
o Easy installation

o
Jupiter Thermostatic Towel Rail

Code Description RRP
E92011 150 Watt White 143.09
E92012 300 Watt White 147.12
E92013 600 Watt White 162.67
E92014 150 Watt Chrome 162.67
£92015 300 Watt Chrome 164.23
E92016 600 Watt Chrome 185.30

All dimensions are in mm

v

Pipe Cover Set

Radiator Valves

Code Description RRP
E70720 15mm - Chrome £25.42
M & F Dual Fuel Elbow
Code Description RRP
E92006 Chrome tee piece for towel rail £12.70
E92007 " - Chrome £11.43
% dqﬁ'th
i LW 1‘:_ —
-~ A
Towel Rail Electric Element - Dual Fuel
Code Description RRP
E92001 150W - Includes Tee Piece & %" Plug £80.70
E92002 250W - Includes Tee Piece & 72" Plug £80.70
E92018 300W - Includes Tee Piece & 2" Plug £80.70
£92003 400W - Includes Tee Piece & 2" Plug £80.70
E92004 600W - Includes Tee Piece & 72" Plug £84.13

E92005

800W - Includes Tee Piece & 72" Plug

Radiator Valves 247






